FOUR-YEAR UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM (FYUGP)
WITH MAJOR IN MATHEMATICS
UNDER
THE NEW CURRICULUM AND CREDIT FRAMEWORK, 2022
NEW SYLLABUS
for
UNDERGRADUATE
MATHEMATICS

PAPER
LEVELS
PAPER DESCRIPTION CREDIT
PAPER
TYPE
FULL
MARKS
MARKS
IN THEO
MARKS
IN PRC
MARKS
IN CE
MARKS
IN ATT
1 1 MDC UPOAMDC11001 100 Cultural Anthropology 3 75 10 5
2 1 MDC UPOAMDC11002 100 Performing Arts 3 75 10 5
3 1 MDC UPOAMDC11003 100
Introduction to Basic
Bioinformatics
3 75 10 5
4 1 MDC UPOAMDC11004 100 Chemistry in Action 3 75 10 5
5 1 MDC UPOAMDC11005 100 Accounting and Finance 3 75 10 5
6 1 MDC UPOAMDC11006 100
Microfinance and Financial
Inclusion
3 75 10 5
7 1 MDC UPOAMDC11007 100
Fundamentals of Data
Science
3 75 10 5
8 1 MDC UPOAMDC11008 100
Introduction to African
Literature
3 75 10 5
9 1 MDC UPOAMDC11009 100
Fundamentals of Remote
Sensing
3 75 10 5
10 1 MDC UPOAMDC11010 100 History of North Bengal 3 75 10 5
11 1 MDC UPOAMDC11011 100
Management of Libraries and
Information Centres
3 75 10 5
12 1 MDC UPOAMDC11012 100 Community Journalism 3 75 10 5
13 1 MDC UPOAMDC11013 100 Sports Management 3 75 10 5
16
14 1 MDC UPOAMDC11014 100 Behavioural Science 3 75 10 5
15 1 MDC UPOAMDC11015 100 Statistical Survey 3 75 10 5
16 1 MDC UPOAMDC11016 100 Human Rights 3 75 10 5
17 1 MDC UPOAMDC11017 100 Tibetan Language and Culture 3 75 10 5
18 1 MDC UPOAMDC11018 100 Gender Studies 3 75 10 5
19 1 MDC UPOAMDC11019 100 Great Indian Educators 3 75 10 5
20 1 MDC UPOAMDC11020 100 Distance Education 3 75 10 5
21 1 MDC UPOAMDC11021 100 Studies of Sexualities 3 75 10 5
Detailed Course Structure for 3/4 Year Undergraduate Program
MDC- POOL B FOR SEMESTER II ONLY
SL SEM PAPER PAPER CODE
PAPER
LEVELS PAPER DESCRIPTION CREDIT
PAPER
TYPE
FULL
MARKS
MARKS
IN THEO
MARKS
IN PRC
MARKS
IN CE
MARKS
IN ATT
22 2 MDC UPOBMDC12022 100 Local Language and Folk Culture 3 75 10 5
23 2 MDC UPOBMDC12023 100
Understanding Shakespeare and
Tagore
3 75 10 5
24 2 MDC UPOBMDC12024 100 Strategic and Area Studies 3 75 10 5
25 2 MDC UPOBMDC12025 100 Introduction to Polymers 3 75 10 5
26 2 MDC UPOBMDC12026 100 Conservation Biology 3 75 10 5
27 2 MDC UPOBMDC12027 100 Human Resources Management 3 75 10 5
28 2 MDC UPOBMDC12028 100 Web Technology 3 75 10 5
29 2 MDC UPOBMDC12029 100 Software Development 3 75 10 5
30 2 MDC UPOBMDC12030 100 Sustainable Development 3 75 10 5
31 2 MDC UPOBMDC12031 100 Graphic Novels 3 75 10 5
17
32 2 MDC UPOBMDC12032 100 Disaster Management 3 75 10 5

IN PRC
MARKS
IN CE
MARKS
IN ATT
43 4 MDC UPOCMDC24043 200
Pharmacognosy and Medicinal
Plants
3 75 10 5
44 4 MDC UPOCMDC24044 200 Basic Programming 3 75 10 5
45 4 MDC UPOCMDC24045 200 Bio Entrepreneurship 3 75 10 5
46 4 MDC UPOCMDC24046 200 Business Regulations 3 75 10 5
47 4 MDC UPOCMDC24047 200 Cognitive Science 3 75 10 5
48 4 MDC UPOCMDC24048 200 Constitutional Law 3 75 10 5
49 4 MDC UPOCMDC24049 200 E-commerce 3 75 10 5
50 4 MDC UPOCMDC24050 200 Environmental Microbiology 3 75 10 5
51 4 MDC UPOCMDC24051 200 Global Environment and Health 3 75 10 5
52 4 MDC UPOCMDC24052 200 Green Chemistry 3 75 10 185
53 4 MDC UPOCMDC24053 200 Guidance and Counselling 3 75 10 5
54 4 MDC UPOCMDC24054 200 ICT Fundamentals 3 75 10 5
55 4 MDC UPOCMDC24055 200 Introduction to Cosmic Ray Physics 3 75 10 5
56 4 MDC UPOCMDC24056 200 Mathematical Economics 3 75 10 5
57 4 MDC UPOCMDC24057 200 Nutrition and Diet 3 75 10 5
58 4 MDC UPOCMDC24058 200 Political Economy and Development 3 75 10 5
59 4 MDC UPOCMDC24059 200 Postcolonial Literature 3 75 10 5
60 4 MDC UPOCMDC24060 200 Public Administration 3 75 10 5
61 4 MDC UPOCMDC24061 200 Rural Studies 3 75 10 5
62 4 MDC UPOCMDC24062 200 Social Work 3 75 10 5
63 4 MDC UPOCMDC24063 200